July 24" &/or July 315

Camp Description

Shooting mechanics and proper footwork will be examined by the Stout
coaching staff and players, along with reading defenses and getting open.
We emphasize the understanding that shots are made because they are
good shots. Drill sessions, film sessions, game play, and lunch are

included. Each camper will receive a t-shirt, water bottle, and lunch.

Shooting Skills Academy

Skill Sessions, Video
Sessions, Game Play

College Practice in a
College Atmosphere

Rigorous Training
Focused Shooting

Affordable
$79 for 1 Day
$149 for Both Days

UW-STOUT CAMP
DIRECTOR

Jim Lake

231-250-3283




Schedule:

July 24t

8:30-9:00 AM
9:15-10:15
10:15-10:45 AM
10:45-11:45
11:45-12:45
1:00-2:00 PM
2:00-2:30 PM
2:30-2:45 PM
3:00-4:00 PM

&/or

July 31

8:30-9:00 AM
9:15-10:15
10:15-10:45 AM
10:45-11:45
11:45-12:45
1:00-2:00 PM
2:00-2:30 PM
2:30-2:45 PM
3:00-4:00 PM

Registration

Session 1 Shooting Form & Shots in Transition
Video 1 — NBA Video

Session 2 Drive & Kick Game and Side Ball Screen
Lunch

Session 3 Screening & Cutting

Video 2 — UW Stout Video

Guest Speaker

Game Play

Registration

Session 1 Shooting Form & Shots in Transition
Video 1 — D1 Video

Session 2 Drive & Kick Game and Side Ball Screen
Lunch

Session 3 Screening & Cutting

Video 2 — UW Stout Video

Guest Speaker

Game Play
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