

July 24th &/or July 31st Shooting Skills Camp

Camp Description

Shooting mechanics and proper footwork will be examined by the Stout coaching staff and players, along with reading defenses and getting open. We emphasize the understanding that shots are made because they are good shots. Drill sessions, film sessions, game play, and lunch are included. Each camper will receive a t-shirt, water bottle, and lunch.



Shooting Skills Academy

Skill Sessions, Video Sessions, Game Play

College Practice in a College Atmosphere

Rigorous Training Focused Shooting

Affordable \$79 for 1 Day \$149 for Both Days

UW-STOUT CAMP
DIRECTOR
Jim Lake

231-250-3283

Schedule:

July 24th

8:30-9:00 AM	Registration
9:15-10:15	Session 1 Shooting Form & Shots in Transition
10:15-10:45 AM	Video 1 – NBA Video
10:45-11:45	Session 2 Drive & Kick Game and Side Ball Screen
11:45-12:45	Lunch
1:00-2:00 PM	Session 3 Screening & Cutting
2:00-2:30 PM	Video 2 – UW Stout Video
2:30-2:45 PM	Guest Speaker
3:00-4:00 PM	Game Play

&/or

July 31st

8:30-9:00 AM	Registration
9:15-10:15	Session 1 Shooting Form & Shots in Transition
10:15-10:45 AM	Video 1 – D1 Video
10:45-11:45	Session 2 Drive & Kick Game and Side Ball Screen
11:45-12:45	Lunch
1:00-2:00 PM	Session 3 Screening & Cutting
2:00-2:30 PM	Video 2 – UW Stout Video
2:30-2:45 PM	Guest Speaker
3:00-4:00 PM	Game Play

